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Paraisten kanaali

Sarja Kilpailija Seura Pisteet Sija

Naisvet. Fagerström Leena Kisko KK 2193 1
Holmberg Ulla Onki-86 1299 2
Renholm Liisa Onki-86 1241 3
Lehdonkivi Pirjo NSUK 1219 4
Leppä Liisa Killin KK 1188 5
Turkka Eira NSUK 1120 6
Saarnio Eija NSUK 1070 7
Ilvonen Tarja Kisko KK 809 8
Meskanen Sirkka NSUK 577 9
Alitupa Leena Onki-86 312 10
Sirkiä Vuokko NSUK 300 11

Naiset Regina Kojo Saarenk. 1341 1
Kurikkaoja Pirjo Kisko KK 769 2

Nuoret Mikael Kankare Palatsi FT 1290 1

Miehet Jantunen Jouni Onki-86 5861 1
Kalin Juha Onki-86 4647 2
Luoma-Keturi Petri Onki-86 4441 3
Saloranta Markku Kisko KK 4351 4
Laiho Toni Onki-86 4008 5
Turklin Timo NSUK 3973 6
Pekka Mänty Killin KK 3343 7
Kilpeläinen Jari-Pekka Kiikalan UK 3143 8
Kaivonen Jani Kiikalan UK 2955 9
Helander Jere Saarenk. 2810 10
Aronen Ilkka NSUK 2754 11
Kojo Kari Saarenk. 2709 12
Laakso Esa Kiikalan UK 2663 13
Pajunen Pertti Kisko KK 2507 14
Turklin Jarmo NSUK 2430 15
Keisalmi Hannu NSUK 2234 16
Lammi Timo Saarenk. 2138 17
Matikainen Pekka Onki-86 2108 18
Aunela Jukka NSUK 1871 19
Kuusinen Pekka Onki-86 1751 20
Ilvonen Paul Kisko KK 1397 21
Mäki Jari Kiikalan UK 1224 22
Heino Antti Kiikalan UK 753 23

Miesvet. Hietakangas Harri NSUK 4779 1
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Fagersrtöm Mauri Kisko KK 4701 2
Nyström Jouko Saarenk. 4055 3
Hakkarainen Heikki NSUK 3930 4
Kaivonen Keijo Kiikalan UK 3701 5
Ojaranta Taisto Kiikalan UK 3585 6
Aaltonen Jarmo Kisko KK 3508 7
Toivonen Jaakko Kiikalan UK 3440 8
Suikkanen Tapio Kisko KK 3229 9
Lehto Jouko VUK 3149 10
Sopanen Pekka Onki-86 3130 11
Saarinen Timo Kisko KK 3124 12
Siltala Seppo Kisko KK 3039 14
Turkka Väinö NSUK 2851 15
Ilvonen Jouko Kisko KK 2822 16
Tamminen Esko Kisko KK 2758 17
Malminen Hannu NSUK 2673 18
Mäkinen Veikko Kiikalan UK 2532 19
Kujanpää Pertti NSUK 2520 20
Huusko Esko VUK 2355 21
Eskelinen Pertti Onki-86 2280 22
Niitynperä Jarmo Kisko KK 2262 23
Takala Kari NSUK 2249 24
Survo Pekka Loimaan UK 2237 25
Bunda Armas Kisko KK 2232 26
Ojaranta Hannu Kiikalan UK 2230 27
Laakso Tauno NSUK 2219 28
Lehtimäki Pertti Onki-86 2209 29
Kautiainen Riku NSUK 2183 30
Virtanen Markku VUK 2137 31
Salo Ismo Rauman seudun UK 2079 32
Päivinen Eino TKK 1995 33
Kallio Jaakko Saarenk. 1989 34
Lehto Keijo NSUK 1897 35
Orrensalo Matti Kisko KK 1861 36
Ketokoski Jukka Kisko KK 1809 37
Raimo Lähde Onki-86 1773 38
Fokin Vitali Pargas 1789 39
Veikkola Mauri Kiikalan UK 1627 40
Meskanen Veikko NSUK 1480 41
Ahvenjärvi Raimo NSUK 1429 42
Iivonen Pauli NSUK 1428 43
Heino Jouko Kiikalan UK 1406 44
Risto Kari Onki-86 1272 45

Perheet Jantunen Jorma, Onki-86 3882 1
Jaakko, Maija

Karvanen Maarit,
Eino, Kai Onki-86 2516 2
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Kuusisto Tomi, NSUK 68 3
Vivi, Jessi

Joukkueet

Miesvet. Siltala Seppo Kisko KK 9601 1
Orrensalo Matti
Fagersrtöm Mauri

Ojaranta Taisto Kiikalan UK 9557 2
Toivonen Jaakko
Mäkinen Veikko

Niitynperä Jarmo Kisko KK 8999 3
Suikkanen Tapio
Aaltonen Jarmo

Malminen Hannu NSUK 8822 4
Heikki Hakkarainen
Laakso Tauno

Ilvonen Jouko Kisko KK 8176 5
Saarinen Timo
Bunda Armas

Hietakangas Harri NSUK 8104 6
Ahvenjärvi Raimo
Lehto Keijo

Huusko Esko VUK 7641 7
Virtanen Markku
Lehto Jouko

Ojaranta Hannu Kiikalan UK 7558 8
Kaivonen Keijo
Veikkola Mauri

Raimo Lähde Onki-86 7183 9
Eskelinen Pertti
Sopanen Pekka 

Kujanpää Pertti NSUK 6952 10
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Takala Kari
Kautiainen Riku

Turkka Väinö NSUK 5759 11
Meskanen Veikko
Iivonen Pauli

Miehet Luoma-Keturi Petri Onki-86 13096 1
Laiho Toni
Kalin Juha

Jantunen Jouni Onki-86 9720 2
Kuusinen Pekka
Matikainen Pekka

Kaivonen Jani Kiikalan UK 8761 3
Laakso Esa
Kilpeläinen Jari-Pekka

Ilvonen Paul Kisko KK 8255 4
Saloranta Markku
Pajunen Pertti

Kojo Kari Saarenk. 7657 5
Lammi Timo
Helander Jere

Keisalmi Hannu NSUK 6859 6
Aronen Ilkka
Aunela Jukka

Naiset Ilvonen Tarja Kisko KK 3002 1
Fagerström Leena

Renholm Liisa Onki-86 2540 2
Holmberg Ulla

Lehdonkivi Pirjo NSUK 2289 3
Saarnio Eija

Turkka Eira NSUK 1697 4
Meskanen Sirkka
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